
DHRS PG TimeTable - June 2014
Data Analysis Workshop

Viki Jennifer Harsha Viki Jennifer Harsha Viki Jennifer Harsha Viki Jennifer Harsha

08:00

08:45

09:00

09:45

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:00

12:45

13:00

13:45

14:00

14:45

15:00

15:45

16:00

* Timetable subject to change as required

Non-parametric tests                   

Venue: Health-

Teaching Lab 3 - 5     

Tea break (10h30 - 10h45)

Presenattions                                                                                      

(10h45 - 13h00)

Review of Data 

analysis             

Venue: GSH V11

Graphical representation 

of data                            

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     

Results and 

discussion aspects 

for thesis writing  

Venue: GSH V2

Chi-square and other 

measures of 

association          

Venue: Health-

Teaching Lab 3 - 5     

Student to present 

initial analysis and 

questions            

Venue: GSH V11

Presenattions                                                                               

(09h00 - 10h30)

9 - 12 June 2014 

MONDAY                                                                          

9 June 2014

TUESDAY                                                                                 

10 June 2014

WEDNESDAY                                                                              

11 June 2014

THURSDAY                                                                          

12 June 2014

FRIDAY                                                                            

13 June 2014                                                                  

GSH V2-F56, Old Main Buidling, GSH             

DQAC PRESENTATIONS                                            

All students to Attend

Opening Presentations                                                                    

(08h30 - 09h00)

LUNCH LUNCH

T-Tests                                    

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     

The analysis 

process                

Venue: GSH V11

Inferential statistics - 

probability                  

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     

Work on own data                    

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     

LUNCH LUNCH

Viki Janse van Rensburg                                                                      

Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5                                       

Viki Janse van Rensburg                                                                         

Venue: Dumo Baqwa                                                     

Q& A 11-1pm        

Venue: GSH V2

Multiple regression 

analysis                  

Venue: Health-

Teaching Lab 3 - 5     
Representation 

Venue: GSH V11 

Descriptive statistics                 

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 4

Group work   

Venue: GSH V11              

Correlations             

Venue: Health-

Teaching Lab 3 - 5     

Intro session to 

analysis               

Venue: GSH V10   

Preparation of 

spreadsheet for analysis                         

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 4

Tea break (15h00 - 15h15)

Presentations (15h15 - 16h45)                                                                          

&                                                                                                         

Closing (16h45 - 17h00)

Presenattions                                                                               

(13h30 - 15h00)

LUNCH                                                            

(13h00 - 13h30)

Catherine Hutchings                                                                             

Venue: Frances Ames

Analysis of own data                      

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     
Introdcution to 

Qualitative  

Research              

Venue: GSH V2

Presentation of results in 

the thesis                 

Venue: Health-Teaching 

Lab 3 - 5     


