DHRS PG TimeTable - June 2014 Data Analysis Workshop

9 - 12 June 2014													
	MONDAY 9 June 2014			TUESDAY 10 June 2014			WEDNESDAY 11 June 2014			THURSDAY 12 June 2014			FRIDAY 13 June 2014 GSH V2-F56, Old Main Buidling, GSH
	Viki	Jennifer	Harsha	Viki	Jennifer	Harsha	Viki	Jennifer	Harsha	Viki	Jennifer	Harsha	DQAC PRESENTATIONS All students to Attend
08:00 08:45								Non-parametric tests Venue: Health- Teaching Lab 3 - 5	Review of Data analysis Venue: GSH V11		Graphical representation of data Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5	Results and discussion aspects for thesis writing Venue: GSH V2	Opening Presentations (08h30 - 09h00)
09:00 09:45		Preparation of spreadsheet for analysis Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 4 Descriptive statistics Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 4	Intro session to analysis Venue: GSH V10		Work on own data Venue: Health-Teaching	The analysis process Venue: GSH V11		Chi-square and other measures of association Venue: Health- Teaching Lab 3 - 5	Student to present initial analysis and questions Venue: GSH V11 Representation Venue: GSH V11		Analysis of own data Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5	Introdcution to Qualitative Research Venue: GSH V2	Presenattions (09h00 - 10h30)
10:00 10:45					Lab 3 - 5	Group work Venue: GSH V11		Correlations Venue: Health- Teaching Lab 3 - 5			Presentation of results in the thesis Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5		Tea break (10h30 - 10h45)
11:00 11:45					Inferential statistics - probability Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5			Multiple regression analysis Venue: Health- Teaching Lab 3 - 5				Q& A 11-1pm Venue: GSH V2	Presenattions (10h45 - 13h00)
12:00 12:45					T-Tests Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5								
13:00 13:45	LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH			LUNCH (13h00 - 13h30)
14:00 14:45													Presenattions (13h30 - 15h00)
15:00				Viki Janse van Rensburg Venue: Health-Teaching Lab 3 - 5			Viki Janse van Rensburg Venue: Dumo Baqwa			Catherine Hutchings Venue: Frances Ames			Tea break (15h00 - 15h15)
15:45 16:00													Presentations (15h15 - 16h45) & Closing (16h45 - 17h00)
		Inge as required											Closing (16145 - 17100)

* Timetable subject to change as required